

## Registrar of Associations

Name of referent: Mozes Ze'ev

Address: Kaplanski 18 St.

Petach Tikva 49213

**CERTIFIED COPY** 

Signed

Adv. Yaniv Boxer LN 21054 [Stamp]

## **ASSOCIATION REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE**

(Pursuant to the Association Law, 5740-1980)

We hereby certify that the association

Shula and Ze'ev Mozes Fund (RA)

MINISTRY OF INTERIOR

RETISTRAR OF ASSOCIATIONS

58-035-453-8

CERTIFIED COPY

Approved by: [Signature]

Address:

At Tzana Marketing & Information, Ltd.

9 Hamaktzua St.

Tel Aviv 67772

#### Chief Purposes:

Implement, initiate, cultivate, organize and promote activity in the immigration absorption, culture, education, science, health, religion, welfare, and sports areas, as well as any other purpose legally authorized as a public purpose.

Has been registered as association (*Amuta*) no. 58-035-453-8

On April 5, 2000

State of Israel – Ministry of Interior

Registrar of Associations

[signature + stamp]



# Registrar of Associations

## **ASSOCIATION RENAMING CERTIFICATE**

(Pursuant to Article 12 of the Association Law, 5740-1980)

We hereby certify that the association

Shula and Ze'ev Mozes Fund (RA)

Registered on April 5, 2000

No. 58-035-453-8

Has changed its name

New name: Mozes-Wolfowitz Fund (RA)

On December 5, 2001

State of Israel – Ministry of Interior

Registrar of Associations

[signature + stamp]